
Please see below a list of Eltham High School emails: 
Reception 7805-Reception@schools.vic.edu.au 
IT Helpdesk 7805-Helpdesk@schools.vic.edu.au 
First Aid 7805-Firstaid@schools.vic.edu.au 
Accounts 7805-Accounts@schools.vic.edu.au 
Careers 7805-CareersVET@schools.vic.edu.au 
EHS Email Eltham.hs@education.vic.gov.au 
 
 
 
Please see below a list of Staff emails: 
Hannah Allen (Ryan) Hannah.Allen@education.vic.gov.au 
Nicholas Allinson Nicholas.Allinson@education.vic.gov.au 
Matthew Atherton Matthew.Atherton@education.vic.gov.au 
Donna Ayres Donna.Ayres@education.vic.gov.au 
Maddilyne Baillie Maddilyne.Baillie@education.vic.gov.au 
Mark Bambery Mark.Bambery@education.vic.gov.au 
Kelsey Beckford Kelsey.Beckford@education.vic.gov.au 
Kayla Bertoncini Kayla.Bertoncini@education.vic.gov.au 
Georgia Bhandari Georgia.Bhandari@education.vic.gov.au 
Lucinda Blackburne Lucinda.Blackburne@education.vic.gov.au 
Rhonda Bonfante (Middle School Admin) Rhonda.Bonfante@education.vic.gov.au 
Philip Boyd Philip.Boyd@education.vic.gov.au 
Kathryn Boysen Kathryn.Boysen@education.vic.gov.au 
Mikayla Burley Mikayla.Burley2@education.vic.gov.au 
Christopher Button Christopher.Button@education.vic.gov.au 
Laura Cain-Asbury Laura.Cain-Asbury@education.vic.gov.au 
Tristan Callaway Tristan.Callaway@education.vic.gov.au 
Loren Clarke Loren.Clarke@education.vic.gov.au 
Tania Cocco Tania.Cocco@education.vic.gov.au 
Catherine Considine Catherine.Considine@education.vic.gov.au 
Danielle Cotter Danielle.Cotter@education.vic.gov.au 
Robert Coventry Robert.Coventry@education.vic.gov.au 
Caleb Darby Caleb.Darby@education.vic.gov.au 
Claire Delaney Claire.Delaney@education.vic.gov.au 
Michael Doherty Michael.Doherty2@education.vic.gov.au 
Naomi Edrees Naomi.Edrees@education.vic.gov.au 
Geoff Ellingsen Geoff.Ellingsen@education.vic.gov.au 
John Elordieta John.Elordieta@education.vic.gov.au 
Lisa Foote Lisa.Foote@education.vic.gov.au 
Stephen Ford Stephen.Ford@education.vic.gov.au 
Ela Fornalska Ela.Fornalska@education.vic.gov.au 
Karolina Franczak Karolina.Franczak@education.vic.gov.au 
Madeline Gaitanis Madeline.Gaitanis@education.vic.gov.au 
Siddhanganie Gamakumara Siddhanganie.Gamakumara@education.vic.gov.au 
Kristie Gannon Kristie.Gannon@education.vic.gov.au 
Melanie Gaylard Melanie.Gaylard@education.vic.gov.au 
Laura Geary Laura.Geary@education.vic.gov.au 
Joanne Gibbs Joanne.Gibbs@education.vic.gov.au 
Luke Giblett Luke.Giblett@education.vic.gov.au 
Madeleine Griffeth Madeleine.Griffeth@education.vic.gov.au 



Andrew Hannah Andrew.Hannah@education.vic.gov.au 
Matthew Hapsberg Matthew.Hapsberg@education.vic.gov.au 
Jacqui Harrington Jacqui.Harrington@education.vic.gov.au 
Karen Heath Karen.Heath@education.vic.gov.au 
Natalie Heath Natalie.Heath@education.vic.gov.au 
Luke Herring Luke.Herring@education.vic.gov.au 
Qiao Ning Huang QiaoNing.Huang@education.vic.gov.au 
Melissa Hughes Melissa.Hughes@education.vic.gov.au 
Susan Inglis (Senior School Admin) Susan.Inglis2@education.vic.gov.au 
Anna Jenkins Anna.Jenkins@education.vic.gov.au 
Aaron Jensen Aaron.Jensen@education.vic.gov.au 
Joanna Karanikolopoulos Joanna.Karanikolopoulos@education.vic.gov.au 
Rick Keenan Rick.Keenan@education.vic.gov.au 
Sarah Kellett Sarah.Kellett@education.vic.gov.au 
Emily Kinns Emily.Kinns@education.vic.gov.au 
Erin Knight Erin.Knight@education.vic.gov.au 
Raynold Kumar Raynold.Kumar@education.vic.gov.au 
Cameron Laurence Cameron.Laurence@education.vic.gov.au 
Kirsty Leahy Kirsty.Leahy@education.vic.gov.au 
Ute Leiner Ute.Leiner@education.vic.gov.au 
Jamie Lyons Jamie.Lyons@education.vic.gov.au 
Alice Mackinnon Alice.Mackinnon@education.vic.gov.au 
Prea Maghami Prea.Maghami@education.vic.gov.au 
Rhonda Malone (Librarian) Rhonda.Malone@education.vic.gov.au 
David Matters David.Matters@education.vic.gov.au 
Simon Maurdev Simon.Maurdev@education.vic.gov.au 
Michael McDonald Michael.McDonald@education.vic.gov.au 
Julie McDonald Julie.McDonald@education.vic.gov.au 
Alicia McKenzie Alicia.McKenzie@education.vic.gov.au 
Ross Mckinnon Ross.Mckinnon@education.vic.gov.au 
Lauren McNally Lauren.McNally@education.vic.gov.au 
Lee McQueen Lee.McQueen@education.vic.gov.au 
Dylan Meddings Dylan.Meddings@education.vic.gov.au 
Brent Mills Brent.Mills@education.vic.gov.au 
Timothy Monigatti Timothy.Monigatti@education.vic.gov.au 
Georgina Morris Georgina.Morris2@education.vic.gov.au 
Fran Mullins Fran.Mullins@education.vic.gov.au 
Killian Murray Killian.Murray@education.vic.gov.au 
Annie Nguyen Annie.Nguyen@education.vic.gov.au 
Joseph Nicassio Joseph.Nicassio@education.vic.gov.au 
Manuela Nicassio Manuela.Nicassio@education.vic.gov.au 
Jane Nicholson (Music Admin) Jane.Nicholson@education.vic.gov.au 
Peter Nicholson Peter.Nicholson@education.vic.gov.au 
Suzanne Oates Suzanne.Oates@education.vic.gov.au 
Ashlea Oates Ashlea.Oates@education.vic.gov.au 
Iona Okey Iona.Okey@education.vic.gov.au 
Anna Panas Anna.Panas@education.vic.gov.au 
Tracey Parker Tracey.Parker@education.vic.gov.au 
Bree Pascoe Bree.Pascoe@education.vic.gov.au 
Sam Peck Sam.Peck@education.vic.gov.au 
Felicia Pellegrino (Careers / VET) Felicia.Pellegrino@education.vic.gov.au 



Dimitrios Petridis Dimitrios.Petridis@education.vic.gov.au 
Sue Pickett Sue.Pickett@education.vic.gov.au 
Gabriel Piras Gabriel.Piras@education.vic.gov.au 
Chelsea Powell Chelsea.Powell@education.vic.gov.au 
Ross Pringle Ross.Pringle@education.vic.gov.au 
Katie Reed Katie.Reed@education.vic.gov.au 
Barbara Rinderer Barbara.Rinderer@education.vic.gov.au 
Neil Robinson Neil.Robinson@education.vic.gov.au 
Katherine Rose Katherine.Rose@education.vic.gov.au 
Anna Russell Anna.Russell@education.vic.gov.au 
Amanda Saliba Amanda.Saliba@education.vic.gov.au 
Bronwyn Salton Bronwyn.Salton@education.vic.gov.au 
Tika Sartika Tika.Sartika@education.vic.gov.au 
Rashad Seedeen Rashad.Seedeen@education.vic.gov.au 
Nural Seker Nural.Seker@education.vic.gov.au 
Chris Serong Chris.Serong@education.vic.gov.au 
Peter Seymour Peter.Seymour@education.vic.gov.au 
Emma Shelton Emma.Shelton@education.vic.gov.au 
Natalie Tate Shilo NatalieTate.Shilo@education.vic.gov.au 
Vincent Sicari Vincent.Sicari@education.vic.gov.au 
Ai Ling Sim AiLing.Sim@education.vic.gov.au 
Elisa Smith Elisa.Smith@education.vic.gov.au 
Darren Squires Darren.Squires@education.vic.gov.au 
Sarah Stevens Sarah.Stevens@education.vic.gov.au 
William Stubbings William.Stubbings@education.vic.gov.au 
Jodie Squires Sutton JodieSquires.Sutton@education.vic.gov.au 
Brooke Taylor Brooke.Taylor4@education.vic.gov.au 
David Teakle David.Teakle@education.vic.gov.au 
Lestina Theodosis (Junior School Admin) Lestina.Theodosis@education.vic.gov.au 
Peter Torey Peter.Torey@education.vic.gov.au 
Kathryn Townley Kathryn.Townley@education.vic.gov.au 
Samia Townsend Samia.Townsend@education.vic.gov.au 
Katherine Turner Katherine.Turner2@education.vic.gov.au 
Peter Vapp Peter.Vapp@education.vic.gov.au 
Lorraine Vella Lorraine.Vella@education.vic.gov.au 
Lily Wang Lily.Wang@education.vic.gov.au 
Lynlee Williams Lynlee.Williams@education.vic.gov.au 
Anthony Window Anthony.Window@education.vic.gov.au 
Jessica Yancos Jessica.Yancos@education.vic.gov.au 
Natasha Young Natasha.Young@education.vic.gov.au 
Anthony Young Anthony.Young@education.vic.gov.au 
Karen Zammit Karen.Zammit@education.vic.gov.au 
Yasemin Ziada Yasemin.Ziada@education.vic.gov.au 
Adriana Zorzan Adriana.Zorzan@education.vic.gov.au 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please see below list of Sub-School Coordinators and their classes. 



 
Junior School Coordinators 
Admin Support Lestina Theodosis 
Melissa Hughes  Junior School / Transition Leader 
Anthony Young  7A, 7B, 7C, 7D  
Jim Petridis  7E, 7F, 7G, 7H 
 
 
Middle School Coordinators 
Admin Support  Rhonda Bonfante  
Ross McKinnon Middle School Leader  
Peter Seymour  8A, 9A & 9H  
Jacqui Harrington  8B, 8J & 9L  
Natalie Tate  8C, 9E & 9F  
Simon Maurdev  8D & 9K  
Kathryn Boysen  8F, 8H & 9B  
Tracey Parker  8G, 9G & 9J  
Luke Herring  8E, 9C & 9D  
 
 
Senior School Coordinators 
Admin Support Susan Inglis 
Amanda Saliba Senior School Leader 
Careers/ Pathways & VET in Schools Felicia Pellegrino 
Michael Doherty  10 Everard & 10 Pakana 
Ashlea Oates  10 Toner & 10 Skipper 
Alice Mackinnon  11 Everard & 11 Pakana (A- E) 
Matthew Hapsberg  11 Toner & 11 Pakana (F- O) 
Mikayla Burley  11 Skipper & 11 Pakana (P- Z) 
Danielle Cotter  12 Everard & 12 Toner 
Michael McDonald  12 Skipper & 12 Pakana 
 


